3
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m 3-10
Industrial Managed GbE PoE Switch  -  IGS-402SM-4PH24 & IGS-803SM-8PH24 Industrial Managed FE PoE Switch  -  IFS-402GSM-4PH24 & IFS-803GSM-8PH24
IFS-402GSM-4PH24 & IFS-803GSM-8PH24
Features
Specifications

2.
00
Ordering Information
DR-120-24 Industrial  Power, Input 88 ~ 132VAC / 176 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 120W, -10 ~ +60°C
DRP-240-48 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 48VDC, 240W, -10 ~ +70°C
SFP Transceiver Compatible, Reliable, 5-year Warranty
Accessories
Industrial Managed FE PoE Switch  -  IFS-402GSM-4PH24 & IFS-803GSM-8PH24
IFS-402GSM-4PH24 & IFS-803GSM-8PH24
14
.4
5
3.57
Side View Front View Rear View DIN-Rail Kit View Wall-Mount Kit View
13
5.
00
15.20
62.50
40.64
106.00 50.00
18
4.
30
54.00
50
.5
3
IFS-402GSM-4PH24
IFS-803GSM-8PH24
Model Name Managed Total
Port
UTP Fiber PoE Port Certification Operating
Temperture10/100
Base-TX
100/1000
Base-X
IEEE
802.3at
Power
Budget
Railway
EN50121-4
Safety
UL60950-1
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE,
FCC
IFS-402GSM-4PH24 V 6 4 2 SFP 4 120W V V V V -10~60℃
IFS-402GSM-4PHE24 V 6 4 2 SFP 4 120W V V V V -40~75℃
IFS-803GSM-8PH24 V 11 8 3 SFP 8 180W V V V V -10~60℃
IFS-803GSM-8PHE24 V 11 8 3 SFP 8 180W V V V V -40~75℃
IFS 8 03GS M E24
Industrial
Fast Ethernet
Switch